Tharingen Cup 2007 Herren

29.04.2007

Platz:
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Name:

Pfeil, Danny
Peisker, Christian
Hirsch, Andreas
Topfer, Manuel
Heinemann, Andreas
Kammler, Mario
Treppschuh, Robert
Borold, Klaus
Wenzel, Joerg
Jakob, Tom
Kanzler, Jochen
Thieme, Thomas
Possner, Harald
Schneider, Uwe
Niwczyk, Ronny
Zander, Dirk

Zahn, Hartmut
Samtleben, Kay Helge
Mengdehl, Swen
Lindig, Ralf
Romer, Marco
Gottléber, Christoph
Axt, Florian

Ruge, Frithjof
Eichmann, Ralf
Lindenzweig, René
Finke, Heiko
Martin, Frank
Lumme, Marcel
Hahn, Wolfgang
Schumann, Swen
RuB, Uwe

Wisser, Dirk
Gréfe, Heiko
Kunze, René
Reinert, Stefan
Schmidt, Mario
Rosa, Holger
Kampfer, Philipp
Eichhorn, Dirk
Siegler, Andreas
Niehage, Patrick

Hemmelmann, Dirk

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Club / Verein:

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04 e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

1. Muhlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

SV Optima Erfurt

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
1. Muhlh&user Bowling Club 98 e.V.
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

SV Sidring

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. BV - Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
BC Jenaer Hot Dog's e.V.

SV Sidring

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

Ges. Pins:
855
398
796

1.627
423
345

1.188

1.180

1.169

1.155

1.144

1.137

1.127

1.125

1.122

1.121

1.120

1.116

1.110

1.108

1.108

1.104

1.103

1.098

1.092

1.089

1.084

1.083

1.081

1.078

1.073

1.072

1.068

1.067

1.063

1.062

1.051

1.050

1.036

1.017

1.010

1.003

1.001

Spiele:
10
8
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Pins:
2.023
1.558
1.944
1.563
1.570
1.538
1.128
1.114
1.103
1.119
1.072
1.065
1.079
1.041
1.044
1.085
1.084
1.044
1.032
1.048
1.048
1.026
1.091
1.044
1.068
1.029
1.042
1.065
1.003
1.018
1.037

994
1.014
977
979
1.032
991
1.002
982
945
920
913
971

Bonus:
96
140
40
80
56
16
60
66
66
36
72
72
48
84
78
36
36
72
78
60
60
78
12
54
24
60
42
18
78
60
36
78
54
90
84
30
60
48
54
72
90
90
30

Schnitt:
202,30
194,75
194,40
195,38
196,25
192,25
188,00
185,67
183,83
186,50
178,67
177,50
179,83
173,50
174,00
180,83
180,67
174,00
172,00
174,67
174,67
171,00
181,83
174,00
178,00
171,50
173,67
177,50
167,17
169,67
172,83
165,67
169,00
162,83
163,17
172,00
165,17
167,00
163,67
157,50
153,33
152,17
161,83



44
45
46
47

Glosch, Christian
Moschner, Marcus
Schulze, Volker
Wittkuhn, Olaf

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwoétzen
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

972
971
920
911
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888
917
854
833

84
54
66
78

148,00
152,83
142,33
138,83



Tharingen Cup 2007 Herren

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name

Pfeil, Danny

Halbfinale bzw.
Finale bzw.

Heinemann, Andreas

Viertelfinale bzw.

Topfer, Manuel

Halbfinale bzw.

Peisker, Christian

Finale bzw.

Hirsch, Andreas

Viertelfinale bzw.
Halbfinale bzw.

Kammler, Mario

Viertelfinale bzw.

Treppschuh, Robert

Jakob, Tom

Borold, Klaus

Wenzel, Joerg

Axt, Florian

Zander, Dirk

Zahn, Hartmut

Possner, Harald

Kanzler, Jochen

Eichmann, Ralf

Martin, Frank

Thieme, Thomas

Lindig, Ralf

ROmer, Marco

Samtleben, Kay Helge

Vorrunde
Platz 3+4
Platz 1+2

Vorrunde
Platz 5+6

Vorrunde
Platz 3+4

Vorrunde
Platz 1+2

Vorrunde
Platz 5+6
Platz 3+4

Vorrunde
Platz 5+6

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Schnitt

202,30
200,00
191,00
220,50
196,25
193,50
204,50
195,38
202,50
174,00
194,75
198,00
185,00
194,40
194,00
210,00
180,00
192,25
199,50
170,50
188,00
188,00

186,50
186,50
185,67
185,67
183,83
183,83
181,83
181,83
180,83
180,83
180,67
180,67
179,83
179,83
178,67
178,67
178,00
178,00
177,50
177,50
177,50
177,50
174,67
174,67
174,67
174,67
174,00
174,00

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

2.023
1.200
382
441
1.570
1.161
409
1.563
1.215
348
1.558
1.188
370
1.944
1.164
420
360
1.538
1.197
341
1.128
1.128

1.119
1.119
1.114
1.114
1.103
1.103
1.091
1.091
1.085
1.085
1.084
1.084
1.079
1.079
1.072
1.072
1.068
1.068
1.065
1.065
1.065
1.065
1.048
1.048
1.048
1.048
1.044
1.044
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237
225
196
237
231
231
214
234
234
178
232
232
220
229
224
229
195
240
240
171
224
224

215
215
236
236
200
200
211
211
213
213
196
196
203
203
213
213
195
195
227
227
210
210
197
197
185
185
228
228

29.04.2007

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Land Verein/ Club

THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Spiele: 189 184 207 207 225 188
Spiele: 196 186
Spiele: 237 204

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

Spiele: 200 231 160 197 163 210
Spiele: 214 195

THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Spiele: 234 185 210 175 189 222
Spiele: 170 178

THU Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.
Spiele: 205 165 232 195 177 214
Spiele: 150 220

THU Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 182 224 170 210 189 189
Spiele: 191 229

Spiele: 195 165

THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Spiele: 181 205 215 240 200 156
Spiele: 170 171

THU Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 175 224 176 192 180 181

THU Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 210 215 170 203 151 170
THU Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 177 173 236 171 149 208
THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Spiele: 164 200 191 173 185 190
THU Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 157 194 183 211 191 155

THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdétzen e.V.

Spiele: 213 143 194 191 170 174

THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 181 167 180 180 196 180

THU KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.

Spiele: 149 161 200 201 165 203
THU SV Optima Erfurt

Spiele: 213 194 211 149 166 139
THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Spiele: 180 165 166 173 195 189
THU SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
Spiele: 177 172 143 227 181 165
THU SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Spiele: 126 174 147 208 210 200

THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.

Spiele: 191 164 152 197 157 187

THU 1. Mihlhduser Bowling Club 98 e.V.

Spiele: 160 178 181 185 176 168

THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Spiele: 193 228 156 131 144 192



Tharingen Cup 2007 Herren

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Name

Ruge, Frithjof

Niwczyk, Ronny

Finke, Heiko

Schneider, Uwe

Schumann, Swen

Mengdehl, Swen

Reinert, Stefan

Lindenzweig, René

Gottldber, Christoph

Hahn, Wolfgang

Wisser, Dirk

Lumme, Marcel

Rosa, Holger

RuB, Uwe

Schmidt, Mario

Kéampfer, Philipp

Kunze, René

Grafe, Heiko

Hemmelmann, Dirk

Eichhorn, Dirk

Siegler, Andreas

Moschner, Marcus

Niehage, Patrick

Glosch, Christian

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Schnitt
174,00
174,00
174,00
174,00
173,67
173,67
173,50
173,50
172,83
172,83
172,00
172,00
172,00
172,00
171,50
171,50
171,00
171,00
169,67
169,67
169,00
169,00
167,17
167,17
167,00
167,00
165,67
165,67
165,17
165,17
163,67
163,67
163,17
163,17
162,83
162,83
161,83
161,83
157,50
157,50
153,33
153,33
152,83
152,83
152,17
152,17
148,00
148,00

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.044
1.044
1.044
1.044
1.042
1.042
1.041
1.041
1.037
1.037
1.032
1.032
1.032
1.032
1.029
1.029
1.026
1.026
1.018
1.018
1.014
1.014
1.003
1.003
1.002
1.002
994
994
991
991
982
982
979
979
977
977
971
971
945
945
920
920
917
917
913
913
888
888

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

230
230
212
212
205
205
205
205
199
199
195
195
203
203
207
207
212
212
194
194
198
198
183
183
197
197
199
199
192
192
203
203
192
192
182
182
176
176
168
168
185
185
175
175
178
178
192
192

29.04.2007

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Land Verein/ Club

THU SV Siidring

Spiele: 143 230 188 156 180 147
THU 1. Miihlhauser Bowling Club 98 e.V.
Spiele: 178 137 212 164 189 164
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 155 136 187 166 193 205
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 205 177 157 152 155 195
THU SV Siidring

Spiele: 199 164 170 167 162 175
THU SV Optima Erfurt

Spiele: 168 177 179 144 169 195
THU Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.

Spiele: 157 153 180 169 203 170
THU 1. BV - Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
Spiele: 189 169 207 176 127 161
THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Spiele: 167 145 146 212 168 188
THU BC Jenaer Hot Dog's e.V.

Spiele: 191 162 152 134 194 185
THU SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Spiele: 160 131 153 196 198 176

THU 1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

Spiele: 182 156 128 172 183 182
THU SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
Spiele: 197 137 157 184 184 143
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 144 161 166 173 151 199
THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Spiele: 159 192 165 152 164 159
THU SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Spiele: 165 136 203 168 146 164
THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Spiele: 152 161 192 157 139 178
THU Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen
Spiele: 162 152 182 166 148 167
THU Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 160 152 171 176 138 174
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Spiele: 160 158 155 168 146 158

THU Postsportverein Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 134 150 138 147 185 166

THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen e.V.

Spiele: 166 133 146 168 129 175

THU 1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

Spiele: 150 138 158 178 139 150
THU BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Spiele: 123 159 138 131 145 192



Tharingen Cup 2007 Herren

Einzelauswertung fur Rangliste

Platz Name
46 Schulze, Volker
Vorrunde
47 Wittkuhn, Olaf

Vorrunde

Schnitt
142,33
142,33

138,83
138,83

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

854
854

833
833

6
6
6
6

157
157
192
192

29.04.2007
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Land Verein/ Club
THU Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
Spiele: 144 156 119 131 147 157

THU BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Spiele: 129 192 132 117 155 108



